Bekkjarfulltridar 2013-14

Bekkur  Bekkjarfulltraar Simi Gsm Netfang Nemandi
1.LS Berglind Asa Pedersen 4661169| 8467566 |begga83@gmail.com Frida Bjork
1.LS Selma Heimisdottir 6924991 |selmaheimisd@hotmail.com Arna Dogg
1.LS bérhalla Asgeirsdottir 4622292| 8654966 |torhalla@gmail.com Julia Sol

1.TB Agust Torfi Hauksson 4614114| 8434112 |agust.torfi.hauksson@gmail.com Ragnhildur E.
1.TB Halla Bjorg Albertsdottir 4652155| 8484555 |hallabjorg@simnet.is Jakob Gunnar
1.TB Ingi Steinar Ellertsson 8953922 |ingisteinar@gmail.com Runar Snaer
2.SLR Steinunn Kristin Bjarnadottir 4614282| 6594282 |skb@akmennt.is David Orn
2.SLR Ingibjorg Stefansdottir 4621614| 8641614 |urdargil@tpostur.is Reynir Yiyou
2.VvD Gunnhildur Régnvaldsdottir 5524669| 8633889 |gunnhildurr@gmail.com Jénina P.
2.VvD Asta borsteinsdottir 4613766| 8993166 |fossagil4@internet.is pérunn Helga
3.b Hafdis Bjorg Hjalmarsdottir 4627038| 8636038|hafdisb@unak.is Martha Mekkin
3.b Sigrun Helga Kjartansdottir 4612226| 8993226 |vaettagil6@simnet.is Magnea Bjort
3.b Jéhanna Mijoll Bjornsdottir 4613809| 8643809 |mjollj@simnet.is Sigrun Soéley
4.AF borbjérg Asdis Arnadéttir 4623901 | 8623901 |fannagill4@internet.is Arnér Elva R.
4.AE Gudrun Margrét Jonsdottir 5879952| 8215952 |gmj@skra.is Kristofer, Hronn
4.GS Rannveig Oddsdottir 5624406| 8647422 |rannodd@hi.is Kolbra

4.GS Seeunn Valdis Kristinsdéttir 4627794| 8690094 |zion.valdis@gmail.com Ragnar O
5.AH Kristin Steinddrsdottir 5172288| 6922888 |kristinsteindors@gmail.com Rokkvi V.
5.AH Hrafnhildur Hallgrimsdottir 4622911| 6635505 |allihrabba@hotmail.com Tristan

5.RK Gudbjorg Anna Bjornsdaottir 4615226| 8495226|guggua78@gmail.com Birgir bér
5.RK Hjalmar Pdlsson 4631481| 8993545 hjalmarp@flugfelag.is Pall Noel

6.HJ Berglind Bergvinsdottir 4614997| 6992997 |berglindberg@akmennt.is Marin Elva
6.HJ Petra Saeunn Heimisdottir 4614048| 8960048 |gilitrut@gmail.com fna Mist
6.KMp Erla Bjorg Hallgrimsdéttir 4612858| 8970228 |erlabh@simnet.is Halla Rut
6.KMb Margrét Anna R Konradsd. 4623815| 8612585 |fornagil8@simnet.is Julianna
7.AEK Erla Elisabet 4611570| 8635250|erlae@motus.is Gudrun Margrét
7.AEK Helga Margrét 4624266| 8612228 |dvergurinn@simnet.is Margrét
7.00T Asta Magnusdéttir 4614314| 8944314 |astamagn@akmennt.is Atli Freyr
70T Lilja Fridriksdottir 4641980| 8472372 |lilja@krummi.is Kristjan Led
8.BKO Soffia Gunnlaugsdottir 4615511| 8678080 |soffiagull@simnet.is Gunnlaugur O
8.BKO Sumarlidi Gudmar Helgason 4615511| 8967726|summihelga@simnet.is Gunnlaugur O
8.Sp Astrid Hafsteinsddttir 4622066| 8448307 |astrid@akmennt.is Halldor

8.5b Karen Ingimarsdottir 4615258| 8633322 |karen@akmennt.is Olof Marin
9.KJ Linda Eyglo Hardardottir 4613302| 8673929|leh@simnet.is Atli Ranar
9.KJ Kristin Pergpdra 4614343| 8938343 |stina@oddeyrarskoli.is Bjarki Reyr
9.5A Maria Hafsteinsd. 4213547| 8240106 |gr@mitt.is Seedis

9.5A Ragnhildur Arna 4622698| 8673953 |gaggy@simnet.is Hilmar Dagdi
10.JAB Maria Johannesdéttir 4626107| 6911307 |gmjb@simnet.is Jéhannes
10.JAB Kristin Sigurdardottir 4615161| 8231413 |stina-sig@internet.is Sigurdur
10.SKB Helga Maria bérarinsdottir 4612877| 8682356 |helgam@simnet.is Kristjan G
10.SKB Anna bérunn Hjalmarsdottir 4627987| 8637987 |ath@akmennt.is Baldur




